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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: 2009 Bridges and Viaducts Painting – Contract A/ Contract B

SPECIFICATION/RFQ NO: 71671/ 71672 RFQ: 3688/ 3689

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Wednesday, 4/27/11 @1:00p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Rm. 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell DPS 121 N. LaSalle, Room 403 Chicago, IL
60602 312/744-9769 312/744-9687

Johnny Morcos CDOT 30 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

Chuck Shum CDOT

Anthony Eugenio Eugenio Painting

2483 N Clark St.
Chicago, IL

Anthonyeugenio40@gmail.com 773/447-3481

Dave Henneman Two J’s Industries

123 Garlisch Drive
Elk Grove Village, IL

dhenneman@twojspainting.com 847/437-6510X106 847/437-6583

Paul Collaros Eagle Painting &
Maintenance

1865 Bernice Road
Lansing, IL 60438

Eagle_paul@sbcglobal.net
708/862-8712 708/862-8718

Lou Manta Icarus Industrial Painting
415 Westchester Lane
Valparaiso, IN 46385
louismanta@aol.com

219/531-5300 219/531-5301
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Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile

Joe Bruce Madison Construction
15657 S. 70th Court

Orland Park, IL 60462
Joe.bruce@madisonconstruction.net

708/535-7716 708/535-7791

Constance L. Williams Continental Painting &
Decoration

2255 South Wabash Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616

cwilliams@continentalpainting.com
312/225-6100 312/225-6160

Natalie Miller M & M Managerial Services
950 W. Monroe, 507
Chicago, IL 60607

Nataliem1973@yahoo.com
312/451-3860 312/733-0829

Bill Newcastle 773/837-4876 708/452-0278


